Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Shailer - (925370) - Oxford University WPC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.12
1:05.24
1:05.32
1:05.67
1:06.09
1:06.30
1:06.46
1:06.52
1:06.83
1:10.53
1:22.46
1:27.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.53
1:05.32
1:06.83
1:06.52
1:05.67
1:05.24
1:05.12
1:06.30
1:06.09
1:06.46

1:22.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408

387
384
383
378
321
201
169

WA Pts

321
405
378
383
398
406
408
387
391
384
201

Round

m I I MM

m I I I

I I

Round

H

m I I m I I

I

Date

25/10/14
25/10/14
22/02/15
30/11/14
11/01/14
22/02/14
11/01/14
10/01/15
10/01/15
17/10/15
15/10/11
02/07/11

Date

17/10/15
22/02/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
30/11/14
25/10/14
25/10/14
22/02/14
11/01/14
11/01/14
15/10/11

Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

Dorset Development Meet

Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet
Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet

East Invicta Championships 2011

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham

Maidstone

Canterbury
Gillingham

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Bournemouth

Venue

Canterbury
Gillingham

Canterbury
Canterbury
Maidstone

Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham

Canterbury
Canterbury

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

KingsSchCant

KingsSchCant
KingsSchCant

KingsSchCant

KingsSchCant

KingsSchCant

Club Swam Under

KingsSchCant

KingsSchCant
KingsSchCant
KingsSchCant

KingsSchCant

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:27.34 169 02/07/11 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth KingsSchCant 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



