Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Shailer - (925370) - Oxford University WPC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.12	408	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
1:05.24	406	F	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
1:05.32	405	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	KingsSchCant	2
1:05.67	398	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
1:06.09	391	F	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	KingsSchCant	3
1:06.30	387	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	KingsSchCant	2
1:06.46	384	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	KingsSchCant	3
1:06.52	383	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury		3
1:06.83	378	F	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury		3
1:10.53	321	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
1:22.46	201	Н	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	KingsSchCant	2
1:27.34	169		02/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	KingsSchCant	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.53	321	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		2
1:05.32	405	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	KingsSchCant	2
1:06.83	378	F	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury		3
1:06.52	383	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury		3
1:05.67	398	Н	30/11/14	Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014	Maidstone		3
1:05.24	406	F	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
1:05.12	408	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury		3
1:06.30	387	Н	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	KingsSchCant	2
1:06.09	391	F	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	KingsSchCant	3
1:06.46	384	Н	11/01/14	Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet	Canterbury	KingsSchCant	3
1:22.46 copyright 2024	201 1	Н	15/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	KingsSchCant Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

Page 2 / 2

1:27.34 169 02/07/11 Dorset Development Meet

Bournemouth

KingsSchCant

3